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NOTIFICATIONS OF CHANGES IN STATE-TRADING MEASURES

United Kingdom

With reference to the United Kingdom's arrangements on coal and jute

notified in L/1949/Add.4 as modified by Corr.1 and in L/2313/Add.1, the

United Kingdom has submitted the following statistics for 1962 and 1963.
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Statistics of Coal Trade and Production

Imports:

Re-exports

Tonnage ('000 tons)

1962

22

Total exports

Exports from
non-vested
mines

Total home
production

Deep-mined

Recovered slurry

Opencast

Production from
licensed mines
(inc. in deep-
mined total)

4,712

NA

189,329

2,000

8,108

199,437

1,688

1963

7, 876

NA

189,657

1,500

6,138

197,295

1,792

1962

181

20,165

NA

845,792

2,220
(estd)

33,810

881,802

7,540
(estd)

Value (£'000)

1963

34,175

NA

(provisional)
845,124

1,725
(estd)

28,157

875,006

7,985
(estd)

-

-

-
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Statistics of Jute Goods
(Tons)

1962 1963

Imports

(1) Yarn - State trading 2,300 1,800
Private trading 1,500 1,300

Total yarn 3,800 3,100

(2) Cloth - State trading 37,600 34,900
Private trading 900 600

Total cloth 38,500 35,500

(3) Sacks and bags - State trading 7,500 6,500
Private trading 5,000 6,200
Total

Sacks and bags 12,500 12,700

Total (1) (2) and (3)
State trading 47,400 43,200
Private trading 7,400 8,100

Total 54,800 51,300

Exports

Yarn 4,000 4,000
Cloth 9,900 10,800
Bags (new) 1,400 1,000

Total 15,300 15,800

United Kingdom Production

Yarn 129,800 133,800

Cloth 77,000* 80,000*
Sacks and bass NA NA

*Estimated from yarn consumption by weavers.


