GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

L/2313/Add.2 18 February 1965 Limited Distribution

Original: English

NOTIFICATIONS OF CHANGES IN STATE-TRADING MEASURES

United Kingdom

With reference to the United Kingdom's arrangements on coal and jute notified in L/1949/Add.4 as modified by Corr.1 and in L/2313/Add.1, the United Kingdom has submitted the following statistics for 1962 and 1963.

Statistics of Coal Trade and Production

T	onnage ('000 tons)	age ('000 tons) Value		alue (£' 0 00)	le (£'000)	
	1962	1963	1.962	1963		
Imports:	<u> </u>	_	181	-		
Re-exports	- .	-	-	-		
Total exports	4,712	7,876	20,165	34,175		
Exports from non-vested mines	NA	NA	NA	NA		
Total home production				(provisional)		
Deep-mined	189,329	189,657	845,792	845,124		
Recovered slur	ry 2,000	1,500	2,220 (estd)	1,725 (estd)		
Opencast	8,108	6,138	<i>3</i> 3,810	28,157		
:	199,437	197,295	881,802	875,006		
Production from licensed mine (inc. in deep mined total)	es 1 688	1,792	7,540 (estd)	7,985 (estd)		

Statistics of Jute Goods (Tons)

	1962	1963	•
	2.300	1.800	
Private trading	1,500	1,300	
Total yarn	3,800	3,100	
- State trading	<i>3</i> 7 ,600	34,900	
Private trading	900	600	
Total cloth	38,500	35,500	i
s - State trading	7 500	6 500	
Private trading	5,000	6,200	
Total Sacks and bags	12,500	12,700	
z \			
•	47.400	43.200	
Private trading	7,400	8,100	
Total	54,800	51,300	
	•		
Yarn	4,000	4,000	•
Cloth	9,900	10,800	
Bags (new)	1,400	1,000	
Total	15,300	15,800	
	129.800	133,800	
Cloth	77,000*	80,000*	
	Total yarn - State trading Private trading Total cloth - State trading Private trading Total Sacks and bags State trading Private trading Private trading Private trading Total Yarn Cloth Bags (new) Total	- State trading 2,300 Private trading 1,500 Total yarn 3,800 - State trading 37,600 Private trading 900 Total cloth 38,500 State trading 7,500 Private trading 5,000 Total Sacks and bags 12,500 State trading 47,400 Private trading 7,400 Total 54,800 Yarn 4,000 Cloth 9,900 Bags (new) 1,400 Total 15,300	- State trading 2,300 1,800 Private trading 1,500 1,300 Total yarn 3,800 3,100 - State trading 37,600 34,900 Private trading 900 600 Total cloth 38,500 35,500 S - State trading 7,500 6,500 Private trading 5,000 6,200 Total Sacks and bags 12,500 12,700 S - State trading 7,400 43,200 Private trading 7,400 8,100 Total 54,800 51,300 Yarn 4,000 4,000 Cloth 9,900 10,800 Bags (new) 1,400 1,000 Total 15,300 15,800

^{*}Estimated from yarn_consumption by weavers.

